A-licens senior 650 kr

Efternamn
Bagefalk
Davidsson
Ekblad
Eriksson
Granstrém
Jakubsky
Johansson
Karlsson
Lafin
Landén
Larsson
Lilja
Martensson
Naslund
Persson
Philipsson
Rédin
Sahlin
Shekarrizian
Tasik
Widehall

A-licens ungdom 400 kr
Cannerborg
Ceder
Ekberg
Grahnat
Hagelin
Hbégsborn
Ibrahim
Klaric

Lafin
Lekenstam
Osback
Persson
Uveborn
Widehall

A-licens barn 200 kr

Ceder Axel
Moodysson Joel
Persson Ville

Férnamn
Tim
Oskar
Edvin
Karolina
Olov
Filip
Anders
Hans
Hans
Josef
Jonas
Carl-Johan
Rebecka
Andreas
Magnus
Emil

Per
Tobias
Heidar
Bobi
Andreas

Filip
Melvin
Frans
David
Gustav
Filip
Anton
Ivan
Eddie
Olle
Lukas
Leo
Simon
Philip

2013
2012
2014

Fodd
1995
2001

2002
1998
1962
2002
1964
1969
1970
2000
1973
1988
1995
1991

1982
2005
1965
1975
1978
1996
1975

2007
2009
2008
2007
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2006
2010
2006
2007

Licenstyp
A-licens Senior (2023.09.06

( )
A-licens Senior (2023.09.06)
A-licens Senior (2023.10.13)
A-licens Senior (2023.11.18)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.06)
A-licens Senior (2023.10.13)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.06)
A-licens Senior (2023.10.16)
A-licens Senior (2023.11.06)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.08)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.19)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.19)
A-licens Senior (2023.10.02)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.08)
A-licens Senior (2023.11.06)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.19)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.08)
A-licens Senior (2023.10.05)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.08)
A-licens Senior (2023.10.13)
A-licens Senior (2023.09.15)

A-licens Ungdom (2023.09.07)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.09.15)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.09.07)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.09.11)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.08.31)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.08.31)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.09.15)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.09.15)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.09.15)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.11.06)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.08.31)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.09.15)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.08.27)
A-licens Ungdom (2023.08.31)

A-licens Barn (2023.09.15)
A-licens Barn (2023.11.06)
A-licens Barn (2023.09.15)

D-licens 100 kr (samma kostnad for D-licens oavsett alder)




Bejdén
Bertilsson
Bjork
Backeper
Citu
Englund
Eriksson
Gerleman
Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Garshag
Jacobs
Jaldenius
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Jonsson
Kalén
Karlsson
Larsson
Lekenstam
Linsmo
Maltell
Martindahl
Moodysson
Persson
Pettersson
Potila

Ring
Sandberg
Svensson
Tao
Videklo
Willyson

Oliver
Per-lvar
Olle
Ronald
Mihai
Claes
Lars
Karl
Jonathan
Leo
Alexander
Elia
Anders
Erik
Kenneth
Lars
Liam
Per
Sam
Hakan
Kenneth
Leif
Magnus
Olle
Vincent
Tommy
Lennon
Joel
Magnus
Lars-Erik
Lennart
Rolf
Ove
Gunnar
Vincent
Axel

Bo

2011
1951
1950
1947
2010
1962
1955
2012
2014
2010
2010
2009
1956
2011
1954
1952
2009
1953
1954
1947
1955
1943
1957
2011
2005
1947
2014
2012
1950
1949
1956
1956
1949
1954
2011
2012
1957

D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.10.21)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.10.25)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.10.25)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.09.09)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.10.25)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.09.18)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.09.07)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.10.18)
D-licens (2023.09.07)



